
The COC-series is one of our problem-solving products. As most people in our industry know, 
there is always a risk of damage to the attachment and goods when loading and unloading 
trucks. The goods are usually placed along the sidewall of the truck. They are also used to push 
the goods in place. This might damage the attachment as well as the truck and the goods. We 
have solved this problem thanks to our clever and unique design. The pallets can be shideshifted 
outside the frame, which makes loading and unloading easy, smooth and time saving.

Self -lubricating bushings reduce the maintenance and easy access makes the replacement of 
spare parts swift.

OPTIONS 
The attachment can be equipped with pressure relief valves, load support and load protection, 
either as options or retrofitted. You can also choose forks with other dimensions, other materials 
and coatings as well as other hydraulic functions such as skewed forks and reach forks. Options 
such as cameras and sensors (laser, wave cells, IR etc.) and QC6 - Quick connect system, are also 
available.

As an alternative to forks, it’s possible to get the attachments with carrier plates. We can also 
replace the integration to the mast with Hook-on for ISO mounting, quick coupler brackets or 
other type of attachment brackets Tailor-made solutions are manufactured on request.

• Over-center sideshift 

• Light clamp handling 

• High residual capacity 

• Low maintenance 

• Excellent visibility for the driver

MACHINES

SUITED FOR WAREHOUSES AND TERMINALS

FEATURES

APPLICATIONS

Forklift Truck Reach Truck Telescopic handler Clamping
 

Loading/unloading

COC-SERIES
INTEGRATED FORK POSITIONER 
WITH OVER-CENTER SIDESHIFT
Capacity: 1 600 – 2 500 kg 
Width: 950 – 1 200 mm
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OPTIONS

On request, the attachment can be manufactured with a 
width up to 1 400 mm and a capacity of up to 5 000kg.
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COC-SERIES
INTEGRATED FORK POSITIONER 
WITH OVER-CENTER SIDESHIFT
Capacity: 1 600 – 2 500 kg 
Width: 950 – 1 200 mm

COC16
COC16/095

1600/500

950

80x40x1200

300-870 145 235

106

162

602 2A/B

COC16/099 990 300-910 120 233 164
COC16/105 1050 300-970 95 229,5 167
COC16/110 1100 300-1020 70 227 169,5
COC16/115 1150 300-1070 45 224 172
COC16/120 1200 300-1120 20 221 174,5

COC25
COC25/095

2000/500 

2000/600 

2500/500

950

100x40x1200

300-870 145 260

106

182

602 2A/B

COC25/100 1000 300-920 120 257 185
COC25/105 1050 300-970 95 254 187,5
COC25/110 1100 300-1020 70 251 190
COC25/115 1150 300-1070 45 248 192,5
COC25/120 1200 300-1120 20 245 195
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